LUOYANG TEDIN BEARING CO., LTD.
Tel: 0086-136-6388 9399;
Email: sales@tedin-bearing.com;
Homepage: www.tedin-bearing.com;
Address: High-tech Zone, Luoyang, Henan, China
NCF series Full Complement Cylindrical Roller Bearings
（Equally to SL18 series）
NCF series full complement cylindrical roller bearing is open-type beairng, without seals. The outer

i.e. C3 or larger.
INA series & SKF series Comparison Table
INA Type Code SKF Type Code Characteristic Example
SL1818xx NCF18xx Semi-locating bearing, Dimension Series 18 SL181856=NCF1856
SL1822xx NCF22xx Semi-locating bearing, Dimension Series 22 SL182211=NCF2211
SL1829xx NCF29xx Semi-locating bearing, Dimension Series 29 SL182960=NCF2960
SL1923xx NJG23xx Semi-locating bearing, Dimension Series 23 SL192340=NJG2340
Product’s design information:
1. ID range: 20mm - 670mm;
2. Open type, without seals: Its application environment is
limited, can not be used in harsh and dusty environment.
3. Lager size of rollers: large load capacity;
4. Semi-locating bearing;
5. Outer ring be with 1 flange, oil groove and 3 lubricating
holes;
6. Inner ring be with 2 flanges, could be equipped with 3
lubricating holes on request;
7. Super-finishing diameter and raceway;
8. Crowned profiling of rollers;
LUOYANG TEDIN BEARING CO., LTD.
Tel: 0086-136-6388 9399;
Email: sales@tedin-bearing.com;
Homepage: www.tedin-bearing.com;
Address: High-tech Zone, Luoyang, Henan, China
Our production:
Our service:
1.Before-sales service: consulting about technical information and applications, force analysis,
clearance configuration, service-life and reliability analysis;
2. After-sales service: guidance on bearing installation and maintenance, analysis and offer solutions
to bearing failure cases, regularly follow-up for feedback.
3. Non-standard bearing available to support customers' technology innovation.
4.OEM manufacturing available.
5.Suitable packaging according to customer’s requirements;
6.Free samples available.
LUOYANG TEDIN BEARING CO., LTD.
Tel: 0086-136-6388 9399;
Email: sales@tedin-bearing.com;
Homepage: www.tedin-bearing.com;
Address: High-tech Zone, Luoyang, Henan, China
Type code
Alternative
code
Boundary dimensions mm
Load Rating
kN
Limiting Speed rpm
Mass kg
d D B r1 S C Co Grease Oil
NCF 3004 CV SL18 3004 20 42 16 0,6 1,5 28 27 1000 9000 0,11
NCF 2204 CV SL18 2204 20 47 18 1,0 1,0 41 38 9500 8000 0,16
NCF 3005 CV SL18 3005 25 47 16 0,6 1,5 32 33 9000 7000 0,12
NCF 2205 CV SL18 2205 25 52 18 1,0 1,0 46 45 8500 6500 0,18
NJG 2305 CV SL19 2305 25 62 24 1,1 2,0 65 60 7500 5500 0,37
NCF 3006 CV SL18 3006 30 55 19 1,0 2,0 41 43 7500 6500 0,20
NCF 2206 CV SL18 2206 30 62 20 1,0 1,0 63 65 7000 5500 0,30
NJG 2306 CV SL19 2306 30 72 27 1,1 2,0 89 88 6500 4900 0,56
NCF 3007 CV SL18 3007 35 62 20 1,0 2,0 50 55 6500 6000 0,26
NCF 2207 CV SL18 2207 35 72 23 1,1 1,0 79 79 6000 5000 0,44
NJG 2307 CV SL19 2307 35 80 31 1,5 2,0 113 112 5500 4300 0,74
NCF 3008 CV SL18 3008 40 68 21 1,0 2,0 59 68 6000 5000 0,31
NCF 2208 CV SL18 2208 40 80 23 1,1 1,0 87 83 5500 4400 0,55
NJG 2308 CV SL19 2308 40 90 33 1,5 2,0 152 156 5000 3600 1,01
NCF 3009 CV SL18 3009 45 75 23 1,0 2,0 63 76 5500 5000 0,40
NCF 2209 CV SL18 2209 45 85 23 1,1 1,0 90 99 5000 4200 0,59
NJG 2309 CV SL19 2309 45 100 36 1,5 3,0 162 172 4500 3700 1,37
NCF 3010 CV SL18 3010 50 80 23 1,0 2,0 79 96 5000 4500 0,43
NCF 2210 CV SL18 2210 50 90 23 1,1 1,0 97 113 4600 3600 0,64